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 New England   
Sarah Cote  
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sarah@reliance.org  

Mark Donahue    
Deborah Donovan  Sustainable Energy Advantage,  ddonovan@seadvantage.com  

 LLC   
Henry DuPont  Lorax Energy Systems, LLC;  henry@wind-power.com  

 Offshore Services, Ltd.   
Michael Frenette  No Fossil Fuel  michael@nofossilfuel.com  

Louise Grabowski   louisegrabowski@ymail.com  

Drew Grande  Sierra Club  drew.grande@sierraclub.org  

David Heimann  Sierra Club, Energy Committee  heimann.david@gmail.com  
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Jim Manwell  Wind Energy Center manwell@ecs.umass.edu  

 UMass Amherst  

   
Mollie McDowell  WHOI  molliejmcdowell@gmail.com  

Bruce Meacham  Mount Blue Farm LLC  bruce.meacham@comcast.net  

Matt Morrissey  OSMA   
Rebecca Noyes  Mass CEC  rnoyes@masscec.com  

Mary O'Donnell  No Fossil Fuel,LLC   
Gerry Palano  Mass. Dept. of Agricultural  gerald.palano@state.ma.us  

 Resources   
Erik Peckar  Vineyard Power   
Martin Plass  Zero + Consulting  mplass@zeroplus.us  
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Bryan Wilson  Deepwater Wind  

Steve Wood  ESS Group  
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Josh Watson          UMass Wind Energy Center 


